
Bib Cat #Cat

30 M 1

101 2x 1

28 M 2

24 M 3

102 2x 2

18 M 4

104 2x 3

25 M 5

26 M 6

27 M 7

38 M 8

34 F 1

22 M 9

33 M 10

29 M 11

20 F 2

10 M 12

103 2x 4

35 M 13

39 M 14

19 F 3

12 F 4

3 F 5

6 F 6

2 M 15

13 M 16

9 F 7

7 F 8

8 F 9 00:49:02.35529 Vitaz Ana F Individual 00:21:29.035

00:43:53.847

28 Sušić Iva F Individual 00:20:03.533 00:47:36.853

27 Gudac Ivona F Individual 00:16:20.527

00:43:06.595

26 Kešmer Goran M DSR RUN AND FUN PULA 00:15:40.276 00:43:13.596

25 Vučetić Aljoša M Individual 00:15:33.275

00:42:54.095

24 Košpo Ines F Individual 00:15:25.525 00:42:58.845

23 Radoš Perković Katja F Individual 00:15:20.775

00:42:43.353

22 Kešmer Barbara F DSR RUN AND FUN PULA 00:15:15.525 00:42:48.845

21 Benazić Esma F AK MEDULIN 00:15:10.033

00:41:57.344

20 Marušić Franko M DSR RUN AND FUN PULA 00:15:10.025 00:42:43.345

19 Glavaš Mario M Individual 00:14:24.024

00:40:14.841

18 Buršić Buršić FF Buršić Buršić 00:12:51.021 00:40:24.341

17 Salihović Nedžad M Individual 00:12:41.521

00:39:11.089

16 Skrobo Maja F USR Pčelica 00:11:58.270 00:39:31.590

15 Šverko Albert M DSR RUN AND FUN PULA 00:11:37.769

00:37:55.587

14 Blazekovic Saša M Individual 00:11:06.020 00:38:39.340

13 Griparić Dalibor M USR Pčelica 00:10:22.267

00:37:00.836

12 Stjepanović Kristina F SRK Alba 00:09:53.922 00:37:27.242

11 Birkić Ivan M Individual 00:09:27.516

00:34:28.581

10 Janković Nenad M DSR MARATON ULJANIK 00:08:01.013 00:35:34.333

9 Lazarić Viktor M Istru volim ja 00:06:55.261

00:33:02.329

8 Basiaco Roberto M Olimpik Umag 00:06:44.261 00:34:17.581

7 Peić Veljković FM Generator 00:05:29.009

00:31:23.828

6 Šćur Vlado M DSR MARATON ULJANIK 00:04:47.508 00:32:20.828

5 Mateis Marinović FM LIPA I GRDI 00:03:50.508

00:30:37.825

4 Vitasović Mauro M GT Elitni pulski rekreativci 00:03:11.755 00:30:45.075

3 Rnjak Ivan M DSR MARATON ULJANIK 00:03:04.505

00:27:33.320

2 Karlović Babić MM VK ARUPINUM 00:00:22.503 00:27:55.823

1 Marić Duje M TK Pula

Pos Name S Team Var Time
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CAT:

# Bib Cat #Cat Var

30 M 1

28 M 2 00:03:04.505

24 M 3 00:03:11.755

18 M 4 00:04:47.508

25 M 5 00:06:44.261

26 M 6 00:06:55.261

27 M 7 00:08:01.013

38 M 8 00:09:27.516

22 M 9 00:10:22.267

33 M 10 00:11:06.020

29 M 11 00:11:37.769

10 M 12 00:12:41.521

35 M 13 00:14:24.024

39 M 14 00:15:10.025

2 M 15 00:15:33.275

13 M 16 00:15:40.276

CAT:

# Bib Cat #Cat Var

101 2x 1 00:00:22.503

102 2x 2 00:03:50.508

104 2x 3 00:05:29.009

103 2x 4 00:12:51.021

CAT:

# Bib Cat #Cat Var

34 F 1 00:09:53.922

20 F 2 00:11:58.270

19 F 3 00:15:10.033

12 F 4 00:15:15.525

3 F 5 00:15:20.775

6 F 6 00:15:25.525

9 F 7 00:16:20.527

7 F 8 00:20:03.533

8 F 9 00:21:29.03529 Vitaz Ana Individual 00:49:02.355

28 Sušić Iva Individual 00:47:36.853

27 Gudac Ivona Individual 00:43:53.847

24 Košpo Ines Individual 00:42:58.845

23 Radoš Perković Katja Individual 00:42:54.095

22 Kešmer Barbara DSR RUN AND FUN PULA 00:42:48.845

21 Benazić Esma AK MEDULIN 00:42:43.353

16 Skrobo Maja USR Pčelica 00:39:31.590

12 Stjepanović Kristina SRK Alba 00:37:27.242

Pos Name Team Time

F

18 Buršić Buršić Buršić Buršić 00:40:24.341

7 Peić Veljković Generator 00:33:02.329

5 Mateis Marinović LIPA I GRDI 00:31:23.828

2 Karlović Babić VK ARUPINUM 00:27:55.823

Pos Name Team Time

Štafeta

26 Kešmer Goran DSR RUN AND FUN PULA 00:43:13.596

25 Vučetić Aljoša Individual 00:43:06.595

20 Marušić Franko DSR RUN AND FUN PULA 00:42:43.345

19 Glavaš Mario Individual 00:41:57.344

17 Salihović Nedžad Individual 00:40:14.841

15 Šverko Albert DSR RUN AND FUN PULA 00:39:11.089

14 Blazekovic Saša Individual 00:38:39.340

13 Griparić Dalibor USR Pčelica 00:37:55.587

11 Birkić Ivan Individual 00:37:00.836

10 Janković Nenad DSR MARATON ULJANIK 00:35:34.333

9 Lazarić Viktor Istru volim ja 00:34:28.581

8 Basiaco Roberto Olimpik Umag 00:34:17.581

6 Šćur Vlado DSR MARATON ULJANIK 00:32:20.828

4 Vitasović Mauro GT Elitni pulski rekreativci 00:30:45.075

3 Rnjak Ivan DSR MARATON ULJANIK 00:30:37.825

1 Marić Duje TK Pula 00:27:33.320

Pos Name Team Time

M
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